

L&T Finance Holdings Limited
Registered Office
Brindavan, Plot No. 177, C.S.T. Road
Kalina, Santacruz (East)
Mumbai 400 098, Maharashtra, India
CIN: L67120MH2008PLC181833



L&T Finance Holdings

T +91 22 6212 5000
F +91 22 6212 5553
E igr@ltps.com
www.ltps.com

NOTICE OF THE THIRTEENTH ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING

Notice is hereby given that the **Thirteenth Annual General Meeting** ("AGM") of the Company will be held on **Wednesday, July 28, 2021 at 3:00 p.m., through electronic mode [video conference ("VC") or other audio-visual means ("OAVM")]** to transact the business as set out in the notice convening the AGM ("Notice"). The AGM is held through electronic mode in accordance with the circulars dated April 8, 2020, April 13, 2020, May 5, 2020 and January 13, 2021 issued by Ministry of Corporate Affairs ("MCA Circulars").

In compliance with the MCA Circulars, circulars dated May 12, 2020 and January 15, 2021 issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India, the relevant provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 ("the Act") and SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), 2015 ("SEBI Regulations"), the Notice of the AGM along with the Annual Report for FY 2020-21 ("Annual Report") is being sent only through electronic mode to those members whose email addresses are registered with the Depository Participants ("DPs") / Company / Registrar and Transfer Agent viz. Link Intime India Private Limited ("RTA"). For the limited purpose of receiving the Notice and the Annual Report through electronic mode in case the email address is not registered with the DPs / Company / RTA, Members may register the email IDs by sending email to the Company at igr@ltps.com.

Members who have not yet registered their e-mail addresses are requested to register the same with their DPs in case the shares are held by them in dematerialized form and with Company/RTA in case the shares are held by them in physical form.

The Notice and the Annual Report will also be available on the website of the Company at <https://www.ltps.com/investors.html>, the website of the Stock Exchanges i.e. BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively. The Notice will also be available on the website of Central Depository Services (India) Limited ("CDSL") at www.evotingindia.com.

Members can attend and participate in the AGM only through VC/OAVM. The procedure and instructions for joining the AGM through VC/OAVM are stated in the Notice.

The detailed procedure and instructions for casting votes through remote e-voting or e-voting during the AGM for all Members (including the Members holding shares in physical form / whose email addresses are not registered with the DPs/Company/ RTA) are stated in the Notice.

For L&T Finance Holdings Limited

Apurva Rathod
Company Secretary
ACS 18314

Place: Mumbai
Date: July 01, 2021

SMARTLINK HOLDINGS LIMITED

CIN: L67100GA1993PLC001341

Registered office: Plot No. L-7, Verna Industrial Estate, Verna, Goa - 403 722
Website: www.smartlinkholdings.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2021

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	3 months ended	3 months ended	3 months ended	Year to date	Year to date
	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
Total income from operations (net)	1,291.07	2,162.40	1,414.50	7,026.91	7,512.20
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	122.25	312.20	(418.49)	909.33	(1,052.08)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items before tax)	122.25	312.20	(418.49)	909.33	(1,476.86)
Net Profit/(Loss) after taxes, after extraordinary items	321.25	318.22	(448.75)	1,022.89	(1,426.56)
Total Comprehensive income for the period	358.77	312.73	(474.04)	1,041.08	(1,471.61)
Equity Share Capital	266.00	266.00	266.00	266.00	266.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in Balance Sheet of previous year)	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	17,645.50
Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 2/- each)					
Basic and Diluted	2.42	2.44	(2.82)	7.80	(8.95)
Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 2/- each)					
Basic and Diluted	2.42	2.44	(2.82)	7.80	(8.95)

Key standalone financial information is given below:

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	3 months ended	3 months ended	3 months ended	Year to date	Year to date
	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
Income from Operations	131.82	435.88	113.13	1,493.40	1,512.14
Profit/(Loss) Before Tax	(110.34)	238.20	(1,007.60)	691.13	(1,364.48)
Profit/(Loss) After Tax	(93.95)	179.69	(1,037.86)	501.95	(1,314.16)
Total Comprehensive income for the period	(71.81)	177.42	(1,047.41)	514.41	(1,343.47)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites.

https://archives.nseindia.com/corporate/SmartlinkOutcomeofBoardMeeting30062021_30062021145226.pdf

<https://www.bseindia.com/xml-data/corpfiling/AttachLive/4f2b3e31-49af-4c38-84a0-0e2addebbcb6.pdf>

For and on behalf of the Board

K. R. Naik
Executive Chairman
DIN: 00002013

Place : Verna-Goa
Date : 30th June, 2021

Pegasus Properties Private Limited

CIN: U70102PN2007FTC129540

Regd. Office : 2413, Kumar Capital, East Street, Camp, Pune MH - 411001
AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021 (Rs.)

Sr. No.	Particulars	For the Year Ended	For the Year Ended
		March 31, 2021 (Audited)	March 31, 2020 (Audited)
01	Total income from operations	904,625,216	1,672,974,419
02	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(155,475,179)	76,641,586
03	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(155,475,179)	76,641,586
04	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(98,008,441)	66,351,593
05	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(98,980,921)	67,539,529
06	Paid up Equity Share Capital	985,864,800	985,864,800
07	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-
08	Net Worth	1,311,946,179	1,410,926,439
09	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	1,397,120,868	1,318,229,273
10	Debt Equity Ratio	4.20:1	3.90:1
12	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -		
	1. Basic:	(0.99)	0.67
	2. Diluted:	(0.99)	0.67
13	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-
14	Debt Redemption Reserve	-	-
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	0.03:1	0.12:1
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	0.06:1	0.29:1

Notes:
1. The above Financial results have been prepared as per the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 and have been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on June 30, 2021.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of annual financial results filed with the BSE Limited under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the annual financial results are available on the website of the BSE Limited.
3. For the items referred in sub-clauses (a), (b), (d) and (e) of the Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE Limited and can be accessed on the www.bseindia.com.
4. The figures for the corresponding previous period have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary, to make them comparable.
5. The World Health Organization announced a global health emergency because of a new strain of coronavirus ("COVID-19") and classified its outbreak as a pandemic on March 11, 2020. On March 24, 2020, the Indian government announced a strict 21-day lockdown across the country to contain the spread of the virus. This pandemic and response thereon have impacted most of the industries. Consequently to the nationwide lockdown on March 24, 2020, the Company's operations were scaled down in compliance with applicable regulatory orders. Subsequently, during the year, the Company's operations have been scaled up in a phased manner taking into account directives from various Government authorities. The impact on future operations would, to a large extent, depend on how the pandemic further develops and its resultant impact on the operations of the Company. The Company continues to monitor the situation and take appropriate action, as considered necessary in due compliance with the applicable regulations.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Of Pegasus Properties Private Limited
Sd/-
Manoj Shah
Director
DIN: 01915426

Sd/-
Yogesh Bhawe
Chief Finance Officer

Place: Pune
Date: June 30, 2021

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

RAGHUNATH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

CIN No.: L52312UP1994PLC022559

Registered Office : Mandhana Bithoor Road, Village Choudharipur, Bithoor, Kanpur, Uttar Pradesh - 209 201
Tel. No.: 011-23852583, Fax No.: 011-23852666
Website: www.raghunathintltd.in, E-mail: rgc.secretarial@rediffmail.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON 31ST MARCH 2021

(Rs. in lacs)

S. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
		Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Financial Year ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Financial Year ended
		31.03.2021 Audited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.03.2020 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.03.2020 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited
1.	Total income from operations (net)	-	64.630	-	149.750	-	64.630	-	149.750
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	8.572	45.338	2.931	110.805	8.572	45.338	2.931	110.805
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) after tax (after Extraordinary items)	8.572	45.338	2.931	110.805	8.572	45.338	2.931	110.805
4.	Minority Interest (Share of profit/(loss) of associates)*	-	-	-	-	17.506	11.474	7.976	49.140
5.	Net Profit/(Loss) after tax and minority interest*	8.572	45.338	2.931	110.805	26.078	56.812	10.907	159.945
6.	Other Comprehensive income	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
7.	Total Comprehensive income for the period	8.572	45.338	2.931	110.805	26.078	56.812	10.907	159.945
8.	Equity Share Capital	500.02	500.02	500.02	500.02	500.02	500.02	500.02	500.02
9.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	361.648	-	-	-	731.958
10.	Earning Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) Basic : Diluted :	0.171	0.907	0.059	2.216	0.522	1.136	0.218	3.199

Note: The above is an extract of the details format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for Quarter and year ended on 31st March, 2021 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for Quarter and Year ended on 31st March, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange Website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (raghunathintltd.in).

By the order of the Board
For Raghunath International Limited
G.N Choudhary
Director
DIN 00012883

Place: New Delhi
Date: 30.06.2021

IL&FS | Private Equity

IL&FS INVESTMENT MANAGERS LIMITED

Registered Office: The IL&FS Financial Centre, C-22, 'G' Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051
CIN: L65999MH1986PLC147981; Website: www.ilmindia.com; Tel.: 022 2653 3333; Fax: 022 2653 3056; Email: investorrelations@ilfsindia.com

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021

(₹ in lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended
	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations (net)	1,826.96	1,168.32	1,303.86	5,862.49	4,866.64
Net Profit/(Loss) for the year (before tax and Exceptional items)	478.40	(57.01)	5.55	989.43	(655.88)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	478.40	(57.01)	5.55	989.43	(655.88)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	478.40	(57.01)	5.55	989.43	(655.88)
Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period	618.46	(74.65)	600.56	791.19	(1,327.59)
Equity Share Capital	6,280.85	6,280.85	6,280.85	6,280.85	6,280.85
Earnings Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 2/- each) Basic and Diluted	0.14	0.01	0.15	0.25	(0.44)
Other Equity	-	-	-	14,689.95	15,959.08

Note:

- The aforesaid consolidated financial results of IL&FS Investment Managers Limited (the "Holding Company"), its subsidiaries (the Holding Company and its subsidiaries together constitute the "Group") and jointly controlled entities for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2021 along with comparative period have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on June 30, 2021 in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The Ministry of Corporate Affairs (MCA), Government of India, has vide its letter dated October 1, 2018 initiated investigation by Serious Fraud Investigation Office (SFIO) against IL&FS and its subsidiaries (including the Company) under Section 212(1) of the Companies Act, 2013. As a part of its investigation, SFIO and Enforcement Directorate (ED) have been seeking information from the Group on an ongoing basis. The investigation is in progress and the Group is fully cooperating with the investigation agencies. On December 3, 2018, MCA on the directions of the National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai (NCLT) has impounded various Group Companies of IL&FS (which includes the Company) as Respondents to the Petition filed by them on October 1, 2018. Further based on another petition of the MCA under section 130(1) of the Companies Act, 2013, the NCLT has, on January 1, 2019, ordered re-opening of books of accounts for the past financial year 2012-13 to financial year 2017-18 of IL&FS, IFIN and IL&FS Transportation Networks Limited ("TNL", a fellow subsidiary). While the Group, based on its current understanding, believes that the above would not have a material impact on the financial results, the implications, if any, arising from the aforesaid developments would be known only after the aforesaid matters are concluded and hence are not determinable at this stage.
- A major portion of the existing funds being managed/advised by the Group are approaching their end of term over the next 12 months which is likely to result in significant reduction in the Group's fee revenue thereafter. Management expects that its future income from existing funds being managed/advised together with liquid assets held by the Group as at March 31, 2021 will be adequately sufficient to meet the Group's existing and future obligations arising over the next 12 months. Management believes that, subject to receipt of necessary Board approvals, the Group has adequate funds to commit seed capital for new fund raise as part of its efforts to increase revenues. Meanwhile, the IL&FS Board has been working on a resolution plan, with a view to enable value preservation for stakeholders of IL&FS Group. The resolution plan, inter alia, involves sale of assets/businesses/companies owned by IL&FS. And in this regard, the IL&FS Board has on December 21, 2018 and September 27, 2019 invited a public Expression of Interest (EOI) for sale of its entire stake in the Holding Company and the process thereof is ongoing. Accordingly, the Group's plans for new fund raise have been kept on hold pending completion of the stake sale and while there is material uncertainty with regard to the stake sale, management believes that use of the going concern assumption for preparation of these financial results is appropriate.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites at <http://www.nseindia.com/> and <http://www.bseindia.com/>. The same are also available on the Company website at: <http://www.ilmindia.com/financials.aspx>
- Additional Information on Standalone Financial Results is as below :

(₹ in lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended	Year Ended
	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
1 Total Revenue	211.76	655.89	462.04	1,404.78	2,886.31
2 Profit before tax	(195.61)	(72.22)	111.07	(441.52)	1,140.73
3 Profit after tax	(107.81)	(13.60)	(50.84)	(280.79)	794.32

- The Board of Directors, in their meeting held on June 30, 2021 have proposed a final dividend of ₹ 0.30 per equity share amounting to ₹ 94,209,822/-. The proposal is subject to the approval of shareholders at the Annual General Meeting
- Previous year numbers are regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary

For the Order of the Board
Sd/-
Chief Executive Officer

Mumbai, June 30, 2021

optiemus

OPTIEMUS INFRACOM LIMITED

CIN: L64200DL1993PLC054086

Registered Office: K-20, Second Floor, Lajpat Nagar - II, New Delhi - 110024
Corporate Office: Plot No. 2A, First Floor, Sector-126, Noida, Uttar Pradesh - 201301
Website: www.optiemus.com | Email: info@optiemus.com | Ph: 0120-6726800

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2021

(Figures in lakhs except EPS)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended			
		31.03.2021 Audited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.03.2020 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited	31.12.2020 Unaudited	31.03.2020 Audited	31.03.2021 Audited		
1	Total income from operations (net)	9,443	3,310	3,243	17,915	30,550	9,528	3,299	3,347	18,150	33,704
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	10,374	381	(4,353)	10,568	(7,479)	10,657	253	(3,467)	10,069	(7,445)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	10,374	381	(4,							

U'khand CM meets Shah, buzz about exit grows

AAP's Col Kohliyal to take on CM Rawat if he contests from Gopnoli seat

AAP's Col Ajay Kohliyal (left) met with Union Minister Shri Ashish Shah (right) on Thursday. Kohliyal is expected to contest from Gopnoli constituency in the upcoming assembly elections. Kohliyal is also a former principal of the Institute of Management Studies, Utkalika, Bhubaneswar. Kohliyal is also a former principal of the Institute of Management Studies, Utkalika, Bhubaneswar. Kohliyal is also a former principal of the Institute of Management Studies, Utkalika, Bhubaneswar.



A meeting of Union Minister Ashish Shah and Chief Minister Charan Singh on Thursday. Shah is expected to contest from Gopnoli constituency in the upcoming assembly elections. Kohliyal is also a former principal of the Institute of Management Studies, Utkalika, Bhubaneswar.



Chief Minister Charan Singh (right) met with Union Minister Ashish Shah (left) on Thursday. Kohliyal is also a former principal of the Institute of Management Studies, Utkalika, Bhubaneswar.

Feed strays but ensure no one is harmed: HC

New Delhi: Street dogs and strays have the right to feed and roam freely in public spaces, but it is the duty of the government to ensure that no one is harmed, a bench of the Delhi High Court has ruled.

Maha sanctions ₹14cr for climate change project

Mumbai: In view of the rising sea levels and its impact on coastal communities, the Maharashtra government on Thursday sanctioned Rs 14 crore to enhance the community resilience to climate change, reports Chitra Lewis. The project will be implemented in the coastal districts of Sindhudurg, Ratnagiri, Ratnagiri and Dahanu.

Demography & data to make it a 'teched': PM

New Delhi: Prime Minister Narendra Modi on Thursday said the country's demographic data and its growth potential will be the key to making it a 'teched' nation.

Speaking at a virtual event to mark the birth centenary of Dr B.R. Ambedkar, Modi said India is a 'data rich' country and its growth potential will be the key to making it a 'teched' nation. He said the government will focus on leveraging its demographic data and its growth potential to make it a 'teched' nation.

SC junks govt plea, won't review Maratha ruling

New Delhi: The Supreme Court has refused to reconsider its verdict which declared reservation for Marathas in government jobs as illegal and unconstitutional and also held that the Centre has power to do away with reservation for Marathas.

The Supreme Court has refused to reconsider its verdict which declared reservation for Marathas in government jobs as illegal and unconstitutional and also held that the Centre has power to do away with reservation for Marathas. The court said that the government has no power to do away with reservation for Marathas.

National Highways Authority of India

Ministry of Road Transport and Highways

Ministry of Road Transport and Highways	Ministry of Road Transport and Highways
Ministry of Road Transport and Highways	Ministry of Road Transport and Highways
Ministry of Road Transport and Highways	Ministry of Road Transport and Highways

GOVERNMENT OF GOA

DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE, DEBT MANAGEMENT DIVISION, SECRETARIAT, POIVORIM - GOA-403221

Email: uatdud-secr.goa@nic.in
Phone (0832) 2419665 Fax (0832) 2419994

PRESS COMMUNIQUE

As a part of the Government of India's approved planned borrowing for the State for year 2021-22, the Government of Goa has offered to sell Goa State Government Stock (Securities) of 10-year tenure of an aggregate amount of Rs. 100.00 crore (Rupees), Government Stock will be sold through the Reserve Bank of India, Mumbai Office (RBI-Mumbai) by auction at a coupon rate to be determined by the Reserve Bank of India at the yield based auction under multiple price format. The auction will be conducted by the Reserve Bank of India at its Mumbai Office, Fort, Mumbai on July 06, 2021. Bids for the auction should be submitted in electronic form, on the Reserve Bank of India Core Banking Solution (CBS) system on July 06, 2021. The competitive bids should be submitted electronically on the Reserve Bank of India Core Banking Solution (CBS) system between 10.30 A.M. and 11.30 A.M. and the non-competitive bids should be submitted electronically on the Reserve Bank of India Core Banking Solution (CBS) system between 10.30 A.M. and 11.00 A.M. The result of the auction shall be displayed by the Reserve Bank of India on its website on the same day. The payment by successful bidders will be on July 07, 2021 before close of banking hours by means of cash, banker's cheques/ order, demand draft payable at Reserve Bank of India, Mumbai (Goa). The loan will be repaid at par on July 07, 2021. The cut-off yield determined at the auction will be the coupon rate per cent annum on the Stock sold at the auction. The interest will be paid every half yearly on January 07 and July 07.

Judicious action is key: Shah to IPS probationers

New Delhi: Home Minister Ashish Shah on Thursday advised IPS probationers to act as 'judicious action' rather than 'action or reaction' while dealing with citizens and to avoid the urge to show authority in dealing with citizens.

META SUBRAM UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY

WILSON ROAD, CHENNAI - 600 020

Phone No: 080000 441 0224 Fax: 080000 441 0223

Website: www.msu.edu.in



TIMES ascent

Telecommunications Consultants India Ltd. (TCIL) invites applications from eligible candidates for the post of Executive Director (F & A) - (1 No), Executive Director (IT & Telecom) - (2 No), JGM (IT & Telecom Business) - (3 No), DGM (IT & Telecom Business) - (7 No).

Twitter India fails to comply with IT rules

New Delhi: Despite repeated notices from the government earlier this year, Twitter has failed to comply with the Information Technology (IT) rules, a court has ruled.

HC: JJ Act inadequate for crimes by under-16s

New Delhi: The bench of the Madhya Pradesh high court has observed that the present law dealing with children in conflict with the law is inadequate and needs to be amended.

RO:0638 RO-DT:01.07.2021 W:16 00,H:25 00

SMARTLINK HOLDINGS LIMITED

Registered office: Plot No. L-7, Verna Industrial Estate, Verna, Goa - 403 700

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2021

Particulars	3 months ended			Year to date	Year to date
	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)		
Total income from operations (net)	1,291.07	2,162.40	1,414.50	7,026.91	7,592.20
Less Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	122.55	312.25	(419.49)	806.33	(1,002.91)
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items before tax)	122.55	312.25	(419.49)	806.33	(1,476.84)
Net Profit/(Loss) after taxes, after extraordinary items	321.25	318.22	(448.75)	1,020.09	(1,408.59)
Total Comprehensive income for the period	368.77	312.73	(474.04)	1,041.09	(1,471.61)
Equity Share Capital	268.00	268.00	268.00	268.00	268.00
Reserves (including Reserves/Reserve as shown in Balance Sheet of previous year)	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	17,645.90
Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 2/- each)	2.42	2.44	(2.82)	7.93	(9.23)
Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹ 2/- each)	2.42	2.44	(2.82)	7.93	(9.25)

Key statistical financial information is given below:

Particulars	3 months ended			Year to date	Year to date
	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)		
Income from Operations	131.52	435.88	113.13	1,450.43	1,707.14
Profit/(Loss) Before Tax	(115.34)	298.20	(1,007.60)	691.13	(1,544.48)
Profit/(Loss) After Tax	(92.95)	178.68	(1,037.86)	501.28	(1,514.96)
Total Comprehensive income for the period	(71.81)	177.42	(1,047.41)	514.41	(1,343.47)

For and on behalf of the Board

K. R. Naik
Executive Chairman
DIN: 00002013

Utility Powerlink Limited

UPL is a JV of NTPC Ltd. and National Infrastructure Ltd. (NIL). UPL is a JV of NTPC Ltd. and National Infrastructure Ltd. (NIL). UPL is a JV of NTPC Ltd. and National Infrastructure Ltd. (NIL).

RESERVE BANK OF INDIA

Appointment of Director, Indian Institute of Bank Management (IIBM), Gurgaon - 2021

